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E-nummer Produktnamn Räckvidd Våglängder Kodning

143K3M32 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1510nm DDMI Cis

143K3P32 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1570nm DDMI Cis

143N3K31 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1470nm DDMI HP

143N3L31 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1490nm DDMI HP

143N3M31 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1510nm DDMI HP

143N3N31 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1530nm DDMI HP

143N3O31 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1550nm DDMI HP

143N3P31 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1570nm DDMI HP

143N3Q31 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1590nm DDMI HP

143N3R31 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 40km LC 1610nm DDMI HP

5178783 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1510nm DDMI Ext

5178784 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1470nm DDMI

5178785 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1470nm DDMI Cis

5178786 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1470nm DDMI Ext

5178787 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1470nm DDMI Alc

5178788 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1490nm DDMI

5178789 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1490nm DDMI Cis

5178790 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1490nm DDMI Ext

5178791 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1490nm DDMI Alc

5178792 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1510nm DDMI

5178793 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1510nm DDMI Cis

5178794 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1510nm DDMI Alc

5178795 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1530nm DDMI

5178796 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1530nm DDMI Cis

5178797 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1530nm DDMI Ext

5178798 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1530nm DDMI Alc

5178799 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI

5178800 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Cis

5178801 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Ext

5178802 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Alc

5178803 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI

5178804 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI Cis

5178805 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI Ext

5178806 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI Alc

5178807 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1570nm DDMI Jun

5178810 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1590nm DDMI Ext

5178811 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1590nm DDMI Alc

5178812 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1610nm DDMI

5178813 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1610nm DDMI Cis

5178814 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1610nm DDMI Ext
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5178815 SFP+ CWDM 10Gbps SM 80km LC 1610nm DDMI Alc


